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In what primary area would you like Revelle College staff to assist

you during your first year?
Academic planning and counseling 26.9% 22.0% 0.0% 26.3% 24.2%
Psychological support and counseling 16.0% 8.6% 40.0% 5.3% 12.1%
Providing social events 20.4% 27.5% 20.0% 26.3% 24.2%
Providing leadership opportunities 27.7% 31.7% 20.0% 31.6% 29.8%
Assisting with the transition/adjustment to college 9.0% 10.2% 20.0% 10.5% 9.7%
Total (n) 401 451 5 19 876

Which of the following do you think will have the greatest impact

on your chances of having a good college experience at UC San

Diego?
Being active in a student club or organization 12.0% 14.3% 20.0% 21.1% 13.4%
Socializing informally with small groups of friends 20.0% 20.0% 0.0% 26.3% 20.0%
Going to parties 15.2% 13.1% 20.0% 10.5% 14.1%
Attending campus athletic events 20.7% 27.6% 40.0% 10.5% 24.1%
Taking interesting classes 32.2% 24.9% 20.0% 31.6% 28.4%
Total (n) 401 449 5 19 874

What kinds of workshops would you be most interested in

attending during your first year at Revelle?
Selecting a major 18.6% 30.6% 20.0% 26.3% 24.9%
Time management skills 23.1% 18.9% 20.0% 26.3% 21.0%
Study skills (e.g., note taking, test preparation) 7.8% 7.9% 0.0% 10.5% 7.8%
How to access professors and resources 46.0% 40.0% 60.0% 36.8% 42.8%
Motivation and goal setting 4.5% 2.7% 0.0% 0.0% 3.5%
Total (n) 398 445 5 19 867

What kinds of programs or activities would you be most interested

in attending during your first year at Revelle?
Cultural awareness programs 43.4% 48.4% 80.0% 52.6% 46.4%
Community service programs 8.3% 10.0% 20.0% 5.3% 9.2%
Concerts, films, or dances 28.8% 29.3% 0.0% 10.5% 7.7%
Oppotunities to meet/interact with professors 13.0% 3.6% 0.0% 0.0% 7.8%
Total (n) 399 450 5 19 873
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Which of the following are you most interested in participating in
during your time at UC San Diego?
Study abroad or global seminar program 55.9% 56.7% 80.0% 63.2% 56.6%
Research wth a professor 9.8% 3.8% 20.0% 5.3% 6.7%
Community service or service learning 2.8% 0.9% 0.0% 5.3% 1.9%
Internship related to your academic field of study 29.2% 37.0% 0.0% 21.1% 32.9%
Mentoring programs 2.3% 1.6% 0.0% 5.3% 2.0%
Total (n) 397 443 5 19 864
What is your preferred method of receiving academic advising?
Individual advising by appointment 56.6% 62.2% 0.0% 61.5% 59.1%
Online advising through UC San Diego’s Virtual Advising Center 16.8% 22.3% 100.0% 30.8% 20.0%
Walk in advising without an appointment 26.6% 15.5% 0.0% 7.7% 20.8%
Total (n) 256 233 2 13 504
When providing important Revelle information and deadlines, what
is the best method to reach you?
E-mail 24.2% 23.7% 20.0% 20.0% 23.8%
Website notice 25.7% 27.2% 40.0% 20.0% 26.4%
Flyers posted at Revelle 20.7% 28.3% 40.0% 35.0% 25.1%
Text Message 21.4% 16.3% 0.0% 15.0% 18.5%
Revelle Mobile App 8.1% 4.5% 0.0% 10.0% 6.2%
Total (n) 397 448 5 20 870
Which of the following do you expect will be your primary measure
of success at UC San Diego?
Grades you earn 29.7% 36.4% 20.0% 35.0% 33.2%
Starting salary on your first job after graduation 28.0% 28.6% 20.0% 35.0% 28.4%
Friendship you make in college 22.2% 18.1% 40.0% 10.0% 19.9%
Research opportunities you have in college 10.8% 7.1% 20.0% 10.0% 9.0%
Personal skills you've developed- e.g., leadership, public speaking, 9.3% 9.8% 0.0% 10.0% 9.5%
teamwork, etc.
Total (n) 397 448 5 20 870
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